1026 Park Ave - PO Box 99
Grand Lake, CO 80447
970-627-3435
www.townofgrandlake.com

Town of Grand L ake Pav/Salary Grades and Job Classifications — Januar

%‘é Job Title

500
Town Manger (e)
400
Treasurer (e)
Public Works Director (e)
Water Superintendent (e)
Community Development Director (e)
Clerk (e)
350
Planner
Asst. PW Director
Community Engagement Manager (e)
GLC Director (e)
300
Marina Director (e)*
250
PW Operator |
PW Mechanic
Water Operator |
GLC Manager
Code Enforcement Officer
Bookkeeper
200
PW Operator Il Water Operator I
Administrative Assistant/Events Manager
Parks Maintenance
GLC Operations Employee
100
Seasonal Marina Employee

Range

Minimum
$113,105

$54.38
$82,162
$39.50

$64,064
$30.80

$41,100
$26.00

$50,336
$24.20

$48,048
$23.10

$14.42

Range

Maximum

$189,024
$90.88

$148,280
$71.29

$96,096
$46.20

$72,800
$35.00

$84,656
$40.70

$73,216
$35.20

$25.00
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