

Town of Grand Lake Pay/Salary Grades and Job Classifications – January 01, 2025

<u>Salary</u> <u>Grade</u>	<u>Job Title</u>	Range Minimum	Range Maximum
500		\$113,105	\$189,024
	Town Manger (e)	\$54.38	\$90.88
400		\$82,162	\$148,280
	Treasurer (e)	\$39.50	\$71.29
	Public Works Director (e)		
	Water Superintendent (e)		
	Community Development Director (e)		
	Clerk (e)		
350		\$64,064	\$96,096
	Planner	\$30.80	\$46.20
	Asst. PW Director		
	Community Engagement Manager (e)		
	GLC Director (e)		
300		\$41,100	\$72,800
	Marina Director (e)*	\$26.00	\$35.00
250	DIM On sustant	\$50,336	\$84,656
	PW Operator I	\$24.20	\$40.70
	PW Mechanic		
	Water Operator I		
	GLC Manager Code Enforcement Officer		
	Bookkeeper		
200	вооккеереі	\$48,048	\$73,216
200	PW Operator II Water Operator II	\$23.10	\$35.20
	Administrative Assistant/Events Manager		733.20
	Parks Maintenance		
	GLC Operations Employee		
100		\$14.42	\$25.00
	Seasonal Marina Employee		